
Spring Series 2025 Current Standings 22-Mar-25

Pos Name Total Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6
1 Andy Ward 16 10 6
2 Martin Yardley 10.5 0.5 10
2 Neil Stopps 10.5 5.5 5
2 Pete Wilkins 10.5 8 2.5
5 Barry Smith 10 2 8
6 Albert Ward 9 9
6 Giles Woolliams 9 9 0
8 Ron Snaith 8 7 1
9 Andy Linford 7 0 7

10 Pat Dunkley 5.5 5.5 0
11 Jack Robinson 4 4 0
11 Jake Williams 4 4
13 Vincent Riley 3 3 0
14 Mark Barrett 2.5 0 2.5
15 Joe Welch 0.5 0.5 0

Andy Franklin 0 0 0
Charlie Green 0 0 0
Des Burgess 0 0
Dick Hutchin 0 0 0

Graham Coulson 0 0 0
Ian Blyth 0 0

Jack Swallow 0 0
Tony Messider 0 0

110 55 55
# Fished 17 23

DNF Remember Lowest Score is dropped 



Spring Series 2025 Match 2 22-Mar-25

Name Peg lb oz Pts Pos
Martin Yardley 6 6 15 10 1

Albert Ward 34 5 14 9 2
Barry Smith 8 5 7 8 3

Andy Linford 38 5 2 7 4
Andy Ward 29 4 6 6 5
Neil Stopps 28 3 11 5 6

Jake Williams 14 3 10 4 7
Mark Barrett 27 2 9 2.5 8
Pete Wilkins 3 2 9 2.5 8
Ron Snaith 36 2 5 1 10

Giles Woolliams 1 2 2 11
Vincent Riley 13 2 2 11
Jack Robinson 11 2 1 13
Charlie Green 5 2 0 14
Tony Messider 31 1 14 15

Pat Dunkley 40 1 11 16
Jack Swallow 37 1 10 17

Ian Blyth 35 1 6 18
Andy Franklin 7 1 5 19
Dick Hutchin 30 0 11 20

Joe Welch 12 0 11 20
Des Burgess 10 0 8 22

Graham Coulson 9 0 7 23



Spring Series 2025 Match 1 08-Mar-25

Name Peg lb oz Pts Pos
Andy Ward 1 5 5 10 1

Giles Woolliams 33 4 12 9 2
Pete Wilkins 8 3 7 8 3
Ron Snaith 34 3 5 7 4
Neil Stopps 7 3 1 5.5 5
Pat Dunkley 9 3 1 5.5 5

Jack Robinson 3 3 0 4 7
Vincent Riley 35 2 3 3 8
Barry Smith 6 1 11 2 9
Joe Welch 11 1 10 0.5 10

Martin Yardley 10 1 10 0.5 10
Andy Franklin 26 0 13 12

Graham Coulson 28 0 8 13
Charlie Green 31 0 3 14
Mark Barrett 30 0 1 15
Andy Linford 5 0 0 16
Dick Hutchin 27 0 0 16


